w w w . g e n s t a r t e c h . c o m
DV13 SERIES DIAPHRAGM VALVES
D i a p h r a g m  V a l v e s
•  Cv: 0.17
•  Leak Rate
   Inboard: 1x10-9 atm cc/sec He
   Across Seat: 4x10-9 atm cc/sec He
•  Proof Pressure: 150% of maximum operating pressure

DV13 SERIES DIAPHRAGM VALVES
D i a p h r a g m  V a l v e s
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Flow Path Designator
BP   -   DV13          M                  H                               B                    -                    FNT4    -   NO
Body
Material:
B: Brass
BP: Plated
       Brass
Model:
DV13
Actuation:
M: Manual
P: Pneumatic actuator
    (Normally closed)
Flow Path:
Blank: In-line Type
Three-way valve                               Four-way valve
B: Right inlet, left / top outlet            I: Two inlet / two outlet
C: Right inlet, left / bottom outlet     J: One inlet / three outlet
D: Right / top inlet, left outlet           K: Two inlet / two outlet (elbow)
E: Right inlet, top / bottom outlet     L: Three inlet / one outlet
F: Top / bottom inlet, left outlet
Please refer to Flow Path Designator table above
Inlet /
Outlet:
FNT4
Options:
Blank: Standard
NO: Normally open
       (Pneumatic,
        Low Pressure)
Working
Pressure:
H: 3500 psi
L: 300 psi
0.
75